Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Dartclub Elbgau Pub e.V.

Fr
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Fr
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Do
Mi
Fr

09.01.26
05.02.26
17.02.26
18.02.26
26.02.26
03.03.26
04.03.26
06.03.26
12.03.26
13.03.26
17.03.26
18.03.26
01.04.26
02.04.26
03.04.26
07.04.26
15.04.26
17.04.26
21.04.26
23.04.26
06.05.26
12.05.26
14.05.26
19.05.26
20.05.26
21.05.26
22.05.26
28.05.26
03.06.26
05.06.26

1A
2A
3C
4B
2A
3C
4B
1A
2A
1A
3C
4B
4B
2A
1A
3C
4B
1A
3C
2A
4B
3C
2A
3C
4B
2A
1A
2A
4B
1A

Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Die Haggemanner
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Die Haggemanner
Die Flieger

Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Haggemanner
Die Flieger

Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Haggemanner
Die Flieger

Happy Dolphins
Die Haggemanner
Die Schlimpfe
Die Flieger

Die Haggemanner
Die Schlimpfe
Die Haggemanner
Die Flieger

Die Schlimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Schlimpfe
Die Flieger

Happy Dolphins

Dart Knights

Dart Devils

Team U-Ei

110 Dezibel
Uetersener Jungs
Hamburger
D.C.Zylinder
Lucky Strikes

DC Nordpfeile
Die Fruhsttckswerfer
Tops Sei Dank
BarCult

Scheene Dart
Glashutter SV 1
28 Darts Later
DC Gremlins

Checki's Fischer

Schweigen der LA&mmer

DC Wild Cats

Big Bang Darter
DC Checkpoint
Korridor Kobras
Burning Darts
Enni's Fighter's
Die Frauenversteher
HAMBURG 53
Wandsbeker Bulls
Kuchenteufel
MuckeFuckers

Crazy Angels

Stand: 29.01.2026

Die Schliimpfe
Happy Dolphins
Die Haggemanner

Die Flieger


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=14&change_date=37096
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=16&change_date=37322
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=17&change_date=38167
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=17&change_date=38781
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37335
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=19&change_date=38183
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=19&change_date=38791
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37127
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=20&change_date=37347
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=20&change_date=37135
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=21&change_date=38196
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=21&change_date=38803
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=22&change_date=38809
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=22&change_date=37360
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=22&change_date=37151
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=23&change_date=38209
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=24&change_date=38823
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=24&change_date=37167
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=25&change_date=38221
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37380
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=26&change_date=38837
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=27&change_date=38233
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37396
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=28&change_date=38241
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=28&change_date=38850
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=28&change_date=37404
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=28&change_date=37195
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37411
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=30&change_date=38862
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=30&change_date=37207

