

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Dartclub Elbgau Pub e.V.

Fr	09.01.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Dart Knights	
Do	05.02.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Dart Devils	
Di	17.02.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	Team Ü-Ei	
Mi	18.02.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	110 Dezibel	Stand: 29.01.2026
Do	26.02.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Uetersener Jungs	
Di	03.03.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	Hamburger	Die Schlümpfe
Mi	04.03.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	D.C.Zylinder	Happy Dolphins
Fr	06.03.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Lucky Strikes	Die Haggemänner
Do	12.03.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	DC Nordpfeile	Die Flieger
Fr	13.03.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Di	17.03.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	Tops Sei Dank	
Mi	18.03.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	BarCult	
Mi	01.04.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	Scheene Dart	
Do	02.04.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Glashütter SV 1	
Fr	03.04.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	28 Darts Later	
Di	07.04.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	DC Gremlins	
Mi	15.04.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	Checki's Fischer	
Fr	17.04.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Schweigen der Lämmer	
Di	21.04.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	DC Wild Cats	
Do	23.04.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Big Bang Darter	
Mi	06.05.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	DC Checkpoint	
Di	12.05.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	Korridor Kobras	
Do	14.05.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Burning Darts	
Di	19.05.26	3C	Die Haggemänner	-	Enni's Fighter's	
Mi	20.05.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	Die Frauenversteher	
Do	21.05.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	HAMBURG 53	
Fr	22.05.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Wandsbeker Bulls	
Do	28.05.26	2A	Die Schlümpfe	-	Küchenteufel	
Mi	03.06.26	4B	Die Flieger	-	MuckeFuckers	
Fr	05.06.26	1A	Happy Dolphins	-	Crazy Angels	